Double Bone Plug Meniscus
Allograft Transplantation
Surgical Technique
02 I Double Bone Plug Meniscus Allograft Transplantation
Double Bone Plug Technique
The double bone plug technique for meniscal allograft transplant (MAT) provides a method for implanting the
meniscal allograft with rigid fixation at the horn attachments. It has been demonstrated that bony fixation at the
attachment site allows for the maintenance of functional hoop stress by the meniscal allograft.1

3a
10 I Double Bone Plug Meniscus Allograft Transplantation
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
RetroConstruction™ Drill Guide Set AR-4555S
Side-Release RetroConstruction Handle AR-1510HR
Meniscal Root Marking Hook AR-1610MR
Locking Guide for Meniscal Root Marking Hook AR-1610LG
Coring Reamer and Collared Pin Set, 9 mm AR-1223S
Coring Reamer and Collared Pin Set, 10 mm AR-1224S
Low-Profile Reamer, 10 mm AR-1410LP
Suture Retriever AR-12540
Suture Cutter AR-12250
Knee Scorpion™ Suture Passer AR-12990
Disposables
Product Description Item Number
Meniscal Root Repair Kit AR-4550
Knee Scorpion Needle AR-12990N
#2 FiberLoop® Suture, w/straight needle AR-7234
FiberStick™ Suture, #2 FiberWire® suture, 50 in AR-7209
TigerStick® Suture, #2 TigerWire® suture, 50 in AR-7209T
#2 FiberWire Suture, 38 in w/ tapered needle AR-7200
Micro SutureLasso™ Suture Passer, minor bend AR-8701
FlipCutter® II Reamers, 6 mm – 13 mm AR-1204AF-60–130
Suture Button, 3.5 mm AR-8920
Suture Button, round,12 mm AR-8922
ZoneNavigator™ System
System Handle AR-7900
System Cannula, anterior AR-7905
System Cannula, mid/posterior, left AR-7910L
System Cannula, mid/posterior, right AR-7910R
Mini SutureTape Meniscus Repair Needles w/ 0.9 mm SutureTape and 2 Needles AR-7523
Suture
2-0 FiberWire Meniscus Repair Needles AR-7223
Protector™ Meniscus Suturing Set AR-4060S
Meniscal Repair Joystick System AR-4007JS
Anchors
BioComposite SwiveLock® Anchor, 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm, closed eyelet AR-2324BCC
Spade-Tip Drill for 5.5 mm BioComposite SwiveLock Anchor AR-1927D
PassPort Button™ Cannulas
PassPort Button Cannulas, 6 mm × 2 cm – 5 cm AR-6592-06-20 – 50
PassPort Button Cannulas, 8 mm × 2 cm – 5 cm AR-6592-08-20 – 50
PassPort Button Cannulas, 10 mm × 2 cm – 5 cm AR-6592-10-20 – 50